CLASS

NUMBER

31226
31235
31422
31748
31237
31423
31239
31787
31788
31596
31409
31411
31281
31283
31727
31730
31285
31238
31253
31259
31717
31718
31719
31720
31721
31722
31723
31724
31467
32657
31192
31200
31465
31220

31268
31269
31401
31402
31236
31466
31245
31246
31247
31270
31248
31403
31265
31267
31664
32516
31240
31749
31241
31249
32641
32642
31183
31254
31452
31255
31464
31750
31751
31186
31194
31203
31207
31675
31674
31257
31258
31581
31583

SUBJECT  CATALOG

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ADJU
ADJU
ADJU
ADJU
ADJU
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ASTR
ASTR
AVIA
AVIA
AVIA
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BLAS
BLAS
BUSE
BUSE
BUSE
BUSE
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
cisc
CIsc
cisc
CIsc
cisc
CIsc
coms
coms
coms
coms
COMs
COMS
ECON
ECON
EMGM
EMGM

NUMBER

102
116A
116A
116A
1168
1168

150

101

101

102

162

210

102

102

102

102

103

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

101

101

101

133

270

107

107

107

107

107

107

130

130
210A
210A
2108
2108

230

230

235

235
140A
140A

100

100

115

119

100
1o00L

111

181

181

190

190

191

211

103

103

103

103

103

201

120

121

50A

50A

COURSE DESCRIPTION

Basic Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Financial Accounting

Managerial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Computer Acct. Applications
Intro to Admin of Justice
Intro to Admin of Justice
Criminal Law |
Criminal Investigation
Rules of Evidence
Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Physical Anthropology
Intro to Cultural Anthropology
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
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Descriptive Astronomy
Descriptive Astronomy
Private Pilot Ground School
Human Factors in Aviation
Work Experience
General Biology Lecture/Lab
General Biology Lecture/Lab
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General Biology Lecture/Lab
Human Heredity
Human Heredity
Intro to the Biol. Sciences |
Intro to the Biol. Sciences |
Intro to the Biol. Sciences Il
Intro to the Biol. Sciences Il
Human Anatomy
Human Anatomy
Human Physiology
Human Physiology
Hist U.S./Black Perspectives
Hist U.S./Black Perspectives
Introduction to Business
Introduction to Business
Statistics for Business
Business Communications
Fundamentals of Chemistry
Fundamental of Chem Lab
Chemistry in Society
Principles of Info Systems
Principles of Info Systems
Java Programming
Java Programming
Intermediate Java Programming
Computer Org and Assembly Lang
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Oral Communication
Communication and Community
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
CPR for Health Care Providers
CPR for Health Care Providers
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31588 EMGM 50A CPR for Health Care Providers Mary Kjartanson/Jonathan Frichtel 8/4/2020  8/4/2020 T 8:30AM 5:00PM ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 1
31589 EMGM S50A CPR for Health Care Providers Mary Kjartanson/Jonathan Frichtel 8/5/2020  8/5/2020 Y 8:30AM 5:00PM  ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 1
31591 EMGM 50A CPR for Health Care Providers Mary Kjartanson/Jonathan Frichtel 8/6/2020 8/6/2020 TH 8:30AM 5:00PM ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 1
31595 EMGM S50A CPR for Health Care Providers Mary Kjartanson/Jonathan Frichtel 8/8/2020  8/8/2020 S 8:30AM 5:00PM ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 1
31201 EMGM 105A Emergency Medical Technician Jon Alva/Jonathan Frichtel 6/15/2020 7/27/2020 MWF 8:30AM  6:00PM ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 6
31202 EMGM 105A Emergency Medical Technician Mary Kjartanson/Jonathan Salinsky 6/23/2020 7/29/2020 TWTH 8:30AM 6:30PM  ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 6
31190 EMGM 106 Airway/Defibrillation Training Jonathan Salinsky 7/10/2020 7/17/2020 F 9:00AM  5:30PM  ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 1
31195 EMGM 106 Airway/Defibrillation Training Jonathan Salinsky 7/8/2020 7/14/2020 ™ 9:00AM  5:30PM  ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 2
31352 ENGL 49 Basic Composition Denise Maduli-williams 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31642 ENGL 49 Basic Composition Kathleen Nelson 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31644 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Ryan Bacchia 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31645 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Stefanie Johnson Shipman 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31654 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Stefanie Johnson Shipman 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31655 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Kathleen Nelson 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31656 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Elaina Taylor 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31658 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Allen Andersen 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31659 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Allen Andersen 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31660 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Benton Fazzolari 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31661 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Elaina Taylor 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31662 ENGL 101 Reading and Composition Benton Fazzolari 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31354 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn Carmen Jay 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31355 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn Staff 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31389 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn Josue Arredondo 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31663 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn Carmen Jay 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31303 EXSC 126A Cardio Conditioning | Rodney Porter 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31710 EXSC 126A Cardio Conditioning | Matthew Cain 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31715 EXSC 126A Cardio Conditioning | Rodney Porter 6/29/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31306 EXSC 1268 Cardio Conditioning Il Rodney Porter 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31711 EXSC 1268 Cardio Conditioning Il Matthew Cain 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31716 EXSC 1268 Cardio Conditioning Il Rodney Porter 6/29/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31713 EXSC 136A Sports Conditioning | Matthew Cain 6/29/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31714 EXSC 136B Sports Conditioning Il Matthew Cain 6/29/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31336 EXSC 241B Introduction to Kinesiology Rodney Porter 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31712 EXSC 241B Introduction to Kinesiology Rodney Porter 6/29/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
32432 FIPT 101 Fire Protection Organization Darren Hall 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
32509 FIPT 102 Fire Prevention Technology Dennis Sheean 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
32434 FIPT 105 Fire Behavior and Combustion Darren Hall 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31286 GEOG 101 Physical Geography Donald Cavan 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31287 GEOG 101 Physical Geography Donald Cavan 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31731 GEOG 101 Physical Geography Taya Lazootin 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31288 GEOL 100 Physical Geology Robert Rector 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31468 GEOL 104 Earth Science Tina Zeidan 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31337 HEAL 101 Health and Life Style Nicolas Gehler 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31396 HEAL 101 Health and Life Style Nicolas Gehler 6/29/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 4
32643 HEAL 101 Health and Life Style Kevin Petti 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31289 HIST 100 World History | David Reeves 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31291 HIST 100 World History | David Reeves 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31293 HIST 100 World History | Michael DeMonto 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-H 203 8
31739 HIST 100 World History | Javier Gonzalez-Meeks 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31740 HIST 100 World History | Javier Gonzalez-Meeks 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31307 HIST 109 History of the United States | Jodye Schilz 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31311 HIST 109 History of the United States | Frank Turner 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31313 HIST 109 History of the United States | Wendy Kinsinger 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31405 HIST 109 History of the United States | Wendy Kinsinger 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31684 HIST 109 History of the United States | Patricia Manley 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31685 HIST 109 History of the United States | Patricia Manley 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31687 HIST 109 History of the United States | Zachary Cuddy 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31691 HIST 109 History of the United States | Jodye Schilz 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31741 HIST 110 Hist. of the United States Il Cameo Lyn West 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
32632 HIST 110 Hist. of the United States II Frank Turner 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31665 HUMA 101 Intro to the Humanities | Marc Harden 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31670 HUMA 101 Intro to the Humanities | David Henderson 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31773 LIBS 101 Info Literacy & Resrch Skills Mary Hart 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31264 MATH 96 Intermed Algebra & Geometry Juan Rivera 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31735 MATH 104 Trigonometry Valerie Chau 6/3/2020 7/11/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
32424 MATH 104 Trigonometry Loni Olender 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31189 MATH 116 College and Matrix Algebra Nirmala Kashyap 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31736 MATH 116 College and Matrix Algebra Evangelina Yslas-Thompson 6/3/2020 7/11/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31215 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics Saenal Kim 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31266 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics William Torrez 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31397 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics Christopher Silva 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 PT-ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31728 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics Mitra Ahsan 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31729 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics Melissa Wolfson 6/3/2020 7/11/2020 PT-ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31732 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics Sharon Giles 6/3/2020 7/11/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
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32336 MATH 121 Basic Techs/Applied Calc | Robert Scott 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31738 MATH 122 Basic Techniques/Calculus Il Barry Lederman 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31219 MATH 141 Precalculus Anne Gloag 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31223 MATH 150 Calculus/Analytic Geometry | Ryan Moore 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31388 MATH 151 Calculus/Analytic Geometry |1 Natalia Navarova 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
32656 MATH 245 Discrete Mathematics Anne Gloag 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31228 MATH 252 Calculus/Analytic Geometry Il Becky Stephens 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31445 MATH 254 Intro to Linear Algebra Laura Louie 6/3/2020 7/11/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31734 MATH 254 Intro to Linear Algebra Tanawat Trakoolthai 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31737 MATH 255 Differential Equations Melissa Wolfson 6/15/2020 7/25/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 6
31699 MLTT 61 Directed Practicum Chemistry Staff 6/3/2020  7/2/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31700 MLTT 61 Directed Practicum Chemistry Staff 7/6/2020  8/8/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31701 MLTT 62 Directed Practicum Hematology Staff 6/3/2020  7/2/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31702 MLTT 62 Directed Practicum Hematology Staff 7/6/2020 8/8/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31703 MLTT 63 Directed Practicum Immunology Staff 6/3/2020  7/2/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31704 MLTT 63 Directed Practicum Immunology Staff 7/6/2020  8/8/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31705 MLTT 64 Directed Practicum Microbio Staff 6/3/2020  7/2/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31706 MLTT 64 Directed Practicum Microbio Staff 7/6/2020  8/8/2020 ONCAMPUS MIRA CLSRM 5
31683 MuUsI 100 Introduction to Music Bing Luu 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31686 MUSI 100 Introduction to Music William Jones 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31688 MuUsI 100 Introduction to Music Carla Ponti 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31690 MUSI 100 Introduction to Music Joseph Earnest 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31692 MuUsI 100 Introduction to Music Staff 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31275 MuUsI 109 World Music Bernard Ellorin 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31726 MUsI 190 Electronic Music Studio Channing Booth 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31338 NUTR 150 Nutrition Mardi Parelman 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31290 OCEA 101 The Oceans Carolyn Gomes 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
32542 PARA 105 Legal Research Teresa Trucchi 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31261 PARA 110 Legal Writing & Communications Prince Harrison 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
32304 PARA 205 Environmental Law Gregory Gjerde 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31276 PERG 120 College Success Rechelle Mojica 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31277 PERG 120 College Success Kevin Gallagher 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31279 PHIL 102A Intro to Philos: Reality/Knowl Garrett Miller 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31671 PHIL 102A Intro to Philos: Reality/Knowl Alexander Scavone 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
32499 PHIL 102A Intro to Philos: Reality/Know! Michael Lopez 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31725 PHIL 1028 Intro to Philosophy: Values Garrett Miller 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31393 PHYN 100 Survey of Physical Science Marjan Rafie 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31341 POLI 101 Intro to Political Science Robert Perry II 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31343 POLI 102 The American Political System George Kallas 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31344 POLI 102 The American Political System Valri Nesbit 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31742 POLI 102 The American Political System Angela Romero 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31743 POLI 102 The American Political System Angela Romero 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31744 PSYC 101 General Psychology Molly Fassler 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31745 PSYC 101 General Psychology Molly Fassler 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31746 PSYC 101 General Psychology Molly Fassler 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31347 SOCO 101 Principles of Sociology Staff 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31348 SOCo 101 Principles of Sociology Staff 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8
31747 Nelee} 101 Principles of Sociology Amy Alsup 6/3/2020 6/30/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 5
31340 SPAN 101 First Course in Spanish Virginia Naters 6/15/2020 8/8/2020 ONLINE MIRA-WEB WEB 8

*Courses Subject to Change



